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COMPETITION RESULTS
cadets

Nr. Club Male Female Aggregate
1. OLYMPIC GIANNONE ASD 14 3. 12 3. 26 1.
2. GALEB 6 11. 20 1. 26 2.
3. OLYMPICART 23 1. 0 19. 23 3.
4. A.S.D 18 2. 0 19. 18 4.
5. ASNIERES ELITE 0 22. 17 2. 17 5.
6. ZWONITZ 5 14. 11 4. 16 6.
7. SWISTTAL 4 15. 11 4. 15 7.
8. TUBW 6 12. 8 7. 14 8.
9. TANGUN HAMBURG 1 20. 11 4. 12 9.

10. BANIJA PANDAS 12 4. 0 19. 12 10.
11. HOLBAEK 0 22. 11 4. 11 11.
12. ORION 10 6. 1 18. 11 11.
13. SCAHIL 11 5. 0 19. 11 11.
14. ASD NEW MARZIAL MESAGNE 6 12. 5 9. 11 12.
15. CAGR IKIZIL 0 22. 10 5. 10 13.
16. DUGA RESA 10 6. 0 19. 10 13.
17. SCE-HAMBURG 10 6. 0 19. 10 13.
18. BISTRA 6 11. 4 12. 10 14.
19. PRANA 6 11. 4 13. 10 15.
20. JASTREB 0 22. 9 6. 9 16.
21. ALL BLACKS 9 7. 0 19. 9 16.
22. AZIJA 7 8. 2 16. 9 17.
23. SLOVENIA NT 7 9. 0 19. 7 18.
24. OBROVAC 6 10. 0 19. 6 19.
25. ALANIA TEAM 0 22. 6 8. 6 20.
26. DUGO SELO 0 22. 6 8. 6 20.
27. PRIMAVERA ASD 0 22. 6 8. 6 20.
28. SCM BOHEMIA 5 13. 1 18. 6 20.
29. KADER HAMBURG 6 11. 0 19. 6 20.
30. KOCUNAR 0 22. 5 9. 5 21.
31. MEDVEDGRAD 0 22. 5 9. 5 21.
32. ROYAL TKD BERINGEN 5 13. 0 19. 5 21.
33. OLYMPIC KNIN 0 22. 5 10. 5 22.
34. OMEGA 0 22. 5 11. 5 23.
35. MTK 0 22. 4 13. 4 24.
36. VELIKA GORICA 0 22. 4 13. 4 24.
37. MARLETTA S.S.D A R.L 1 21. 3 14. 4 24.
38. MEDICINA 4 16. 0 19. 4 24.
39. OSTIA 4 16. 0 19. 4 24.
40. TURBO 4 16. 0 19. 4 24.
41. A.C PERISTERIOU 0 22. 3 14. 3 25.
42. DOJANG BARCELLONA 0 22. 3 14. 3 25.
43. GUSAR 0 22. 3 14. 3 25.
44. ZAPRESIC 0 22. 3 14. 3 25.
45. TIGAR ZAGREB 2 18. 1 18. 3 25.
46. CHAMPIONS LO IACONO 3 17. 0 19. 3 25.
47. SAVEZ HERCEG BOSNE 3 17. 0 19. 3 25.
48. TERLANO 3 17. 0 19. 3 25.
49. KARLOVAC 0 22. 2 15. 2 26.
50. MARJAN 0 22. 2 15. 2 26.
51. SPORTING TEKWONDO 0 22. 2 15. 2 26.
52. CWW 1 21. 1 18. 2 27.
53. CPH CITY 2 19. 0 19. 2 27.
54. FENIKS 0 22. 1 17. 1 28.
55. GS FIAMME ORO 1 20. 0 19. 1 28.
56. SV RAISTING 1 20. 0 19. 1 28.
57. ASD ATHLON 0 22. 1 18. 1 29.
58. FLIPPER SPOR KULUBU 0 22. 1 18. 1 29.
59. IMPERIUM 0 22. 1 18. 1 29.
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Nr. Club Male Female Aggregate
60. METALAC 0 22. 1 18. 1 29.
61. MONTER 0 22. 1 18. 1 29.
62. OLIMPIC CATTOLICA 0 22. 1 18. 1 29.
63. OLIMPIC VERONA 0 22. 1 18. 1 29.
64. RUGVICA 0 22. 1 18. 1 29.
65. SK. LOLA 0 22. 1 18. 1 29.
66. TIGER AND DRAGONS 0 22. 1 18. 1 29.
67. ZELJEZNICAR 0 22. 1 18. 1 29.
68. BAYERISCHE UNION 1 21. 0 19. 1 29.
69. EQUIPE QUEBEC 1 21. 0 19. 1 29.
70. ION 1 21. 0 19. 1 29.
71. KSC LEOPARD 1 21. 0 19. 1 29.
72. LIMBACH-OBERFROHNA 1 21. 0 19. 1 29.
73. NIEDERÖSTERREICH 1 21. 0 19. 1 29.
74. PANTAR 1 21. 0 19. 1 29.
75. PANTERA 1 21. 0 19. 1 29.
76. TERRANOVA OLBIA 1 21. 0 19. 1 29.
77. TRICOLORE 1 21. 0 19. 1 29.
78. AAA RLZO FRAUENFELD 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
79. AIANTAS A.C. 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
80. AOG PIGASOS ANALIPSEOS 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
81. ASD ACCADEMIA DEL TKD 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
82. ASD FUN SPORT CENTER 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
83. ASD MAESTRALE 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
84. ASD SMILE 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
85. ASD TORINO UNION 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
86. ASD TREVISO 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
87. ASD ZADRA FIGHTING 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
88. ASSM 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
89. ASTERIKS 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
90. ATC WARRIORS 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
91. AVGUSTA 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
92. BANJICA 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
93. BUDAPESTI HONVED SE 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
94. CENTER ISERLOHN 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
95. CENTER STUTTGART 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
96. CITTA DEL PIAVE 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
97. COMPETITION 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
98. CONTRA 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
99. CZECH NT 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.

100. �IGRA 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
101. DIV KNIN 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
102. DREAM TEAM 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
103. DUBRAVA 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
104. DUNAV BORCA 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
105. ECOLE TRAPPES 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
106. ELIT 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
107. ELITE 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
108. EUROSPED 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
109. EVOLUTION PALERMO 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
110. FALCON RIMAVSKA SOBOTA 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
111. FORTECA 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
112. FOX 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
113. GACKA 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
114. GROBNIK 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
115. GRORUD 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
116. GS VIGILFUOCO A.GESUALDO 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
117. HAUTE SAVOIE 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
118. HENK MEIJER 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
119. HESSEN 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
120. ILBANK SK 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
121. ILYO TRENCIN 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
122. INGELHEIM 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
123. JAKOVLJE 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
124. KAISARIANI 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
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Nr. Club Male Female Aggregate
125. KANG 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
126. KOLBERMOOR 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
127. KOLOSEUM 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
128. KONDOR 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
129. KORU 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
130. LOKOMOTIVA 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
131. MAISHOFEN 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
132. NESODDEN 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
133. NOVI SAD 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
134. NOVI ZAGREB 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
135. NWTU 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
136. OBERNDORF 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
137. OLIMPIC 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
138. OLYMPIC ACADEMY 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
139. OLYMPISCHEN TK PONGAU 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
140. OSIJEK 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
141. OSVIT 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
142. POISSY 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
143. POL. EDERA AA. DIL. 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
144. PSV MUNICH 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
145. RADNIK 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
146. RAMIN-NIS 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
147. REAL TKD MILANO 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
148. SAARLAND 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
149. SAUDADE DO IGUACU-MORANDO 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
150. SC GLADIATOR 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
151. SCHULESTEINACH 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
152. SCM PRAGUE 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
153. SCORPIONS 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
154. SOUCY 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
155. SPORT CENTER 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
156. ST KWAN 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
157. STROMMEN TKD 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
158. TAEKWONDO SCHULE SOLL 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
159. TALENTI 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
160. TAURUNUM 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
161. TC VOJVODINA 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
162. TEAM ORBS 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
163. TEAM SKI 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
164. TEAM VIENNA 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
165. TEAMTIROL 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
166. TIGER FABRIANO 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
167. TK OMEGA 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
168. TOYEN 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
169. TSV DACHAU 1865 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
170. TWS INNSBRUCK 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
171. UPPERAUSTRIA 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
172. ZADAR 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
173. ZMAJ 0 22. 0 19. 0 30.
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COMPETITION RESULTS
juniors

Nr. Club Male Female Aggregate
1. EQUIPE QUEBEC 25 2. 10 7. 35 1.
2. SLOVENIA NT 26 1. 2 19. 28 2.
3. OSVIT 12 6. 16 1. 28 3.
4. TUBW 12 7. 16 2. 28 4.
5. MARJAN 15 3. 6 12. 21 5.
6. ION 10 9. 8 10. 18 6.
7. AIANTAS A.C. 6 11. 9 8. 15 7.
8. DUBRAVA 14 4. 0 23. 14 8.
9. ZADAR 1 18. 12 3. 13 9.

10. AZIJA 13 5. 0 23. 13 10.
11. POL. EDERA AA. DIL. 0 19. 12 4. 12 11.
12. TWS INNSBRUCK 0 19. 12 4. 12 11.
13. AOG PIGASOS ANALIPSEOS 0 19. 11 5. 11 12.
14. JASTREB 0 19. 11 5. 11 12.
15. OMEGA 0 19. 11 5. 11 12.
16. AVGUSTA 11 8. 0 23. 11 12.
17. KONDOR 11 8. 0 23. 11 12.
18. TALENTI 11 8. 0 23. 11 12.
19. TEAM SKI 11 8. 0 23. 11 12.
20. PANTERA 0 19. 10 6. 10 13.
21. ASNIERES ELITE 9 10. 0 23. 9 14.
22. NESODDEN 2 16. 7 11. 9 15.
23. FENIKS 3 14. 6 13. 9 16.
24. HAUTE SAVOIE 0 19. 8 9. 8 17.
25. ILBANK SK 0 19. 7 11. 7 18.
26. BUDAPESTI HONVED SE 4 13. 2 19. 6 19.
27. ASD TORINO UNION 0 19. 6 13. 6 20.
28. SAVEZ HERCEG BOSNE 0 19. 5 14. 5 21.
29. CPH CITY 0 19. 5 15. 5 22.
30. NOVI SAD 0 19. 5 15. 5 22.
31. OLYMPIC KNIN 0 19. 5 15. 5 22.
32. FLIPPER SPOR KULUBU 5 12. 0 23. 5 22.
33. ASD ZADRA FIGHTING 4 13. 0 23. 4 23.
34. GALEB 0 19. 4 16. 4 24.
35. KAISARIANI 0 19. 4 16. 4 24.
36. NOVI ZAGREB 0 19. 4 16. 4 24.
37. SC GLADIATOR 0 19. 3 17. 3 25.
38. AAA RLZO FRAUENFELD 3 14. 0 23. 3 25.
39. BAYERISCHE UNION 3 14. 0 23. 3 25.
40. DREAM TEAM 3 14. 0 23. 3 25.
41. HESSEN 3 14. 0 23. 3 25.
42. ZAPRESIC 0 19. 3 18. 3 26.
43. ECOLE TRAPPES 0 19. 2 19. 2 27.
44. KOLOSEUM 0 19. 2 19. 2 27.
45. SAARLAND 1 18. 1 21. 2 27.
46. ASD ATHLON 2 15. 0 23. 2 27.
47. CZECH NT 2 15. 0 23. 2 27.
48. OLIMPIC 2 15. 0 23. 2 27.
49. OLIMPIC VERONA 2 15. 0 23. 2 27.
50. FALCON RIMAVSKA SOBOTA 0 19. 2 20. 2 28.
51. GROBNIK 0 19. 2 20. 2 28.
52. KSC LEOPARD 0 19. 2 20. 2 28.
53. TRICOLORE 0 19. 2 20. 2 28.
54. EUROSPED 1 18. 1 22. 2 28.
55. PRIMAVERA ASD 1 18. 1 22. 2 28.
56. CITTA DEL PIAVE 2 16. 0 23. 2 28.
57. GS VIGILFUOCO A.GESUALDO 2 16. 0 23. 2 28.
58. TSV DACHAU 1865 0 19. 1 21. 1 29.
59. KARLOVAC 1 17. 0 23. 1 29.
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Nr. Club Male Female Aggregate
60. OLYMPIC GIANNONE ASD 1 17. 0 23. 1 29.
61. SCM PRAGUE 1 17. 0 23. 1 29.
62. ATC WARRIORS 0 19. 1 22. 1 30.
63. GRORUD 0 19. 1 22. 1 30.
64. MEDVEDGRAD 0 19. 1 22. 1 30.
65. NIEDERÖSTERREICH 0 19. 1 22. 1 30.
66. PSV MUNICH 0 19. 1 22. 1 30.
67. ROYAL TKD BERINGEN 0 19. 1 22. 1 30.
68. SAUDADE DO IGUACU-MORANDO 0 19. 1 22. 1 30.
69. CONTRA 1 18. 0 23. 1 30.
70. FORTECA 1 18. 0 23. 1 30.
71. IMPERIUM 1 18. 0 23. 1 30.
72. ORION 1 18. 0 23. 1 30.
73. RADNIK 1 18. 0 23. 1 30.
74. SK. LOLA 1 18. 0 23. 1 30.
75. SPORT CENTER 1 18. 0 23. 1 30.
76. SWISTTAL 1 18. 0 23. 1 30.
77. TIGER FABRIANO 1 18. 0 23. 1 30.
78. TOYEN 1 18. 0 23. 1 30.
79. A.C PERISTERIOU 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
80. A.S.D 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
81. ALANIA TEAM 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
82. ALL BLACKS 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
83. ASD ACCADEMIA DEL TKD 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
84. ASD FUN SPORT CENTER 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
85. ASD MAESTRALE 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
86. ASD NEW MARZIAL MESAGNE 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
87. ASD SMILE 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
88. ASD TREVISO 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
89. ASSM 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
90. ASTERIKS 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
91. BANIJA PANDAS 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
92. BANJICA 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
93. BISTRA 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
94. CAGR IKIZIL 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
95. CENTER ISERLOHN 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
96. CENTER STUTTGART 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
97. CHAMPIONS LO IACONO 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
98. COMPETITION 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
99. CWW 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.

100. �IGRA 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
101. DIV KNIN 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
102. DOJANG BARCELLONA 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
103. DUGA RESA 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
104. DUGO SELO 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
105. DUNAV BORCA 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
106. ELIT 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
107. ELITE 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
108. EVOLUTION PALERMO 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
109. FOX 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
110. GACKA 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
111. GS FIAMME ORO 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
112. GUSAR 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
113. HENK MEIJER 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
114. HOLBAEK 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
115. ILYO TRENCIN 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
116. INGELHEIM 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
117. JAKOVLJE 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
118. KADER HAMBURG 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
119. KANG 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
120. KOCUNAR 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
121. KOLBERMOOR 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
122. KORU 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
123. LIMBACH-OBERFROHNA 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
124. LOKOMOTIVA 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
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Nr. Club Male Female Aggregate
125. MAISHOFEN 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
126. MARLETTA S.S.D A R.L 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
127. MEDICINA 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
128. METALAC 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
129. MONTER 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
130. MTK 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
131. NWTU 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
132. OBERNDORF 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
133. OBROVAC 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
134. OLIMPIC CATTOLICA 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
135. OLYMPIC ACADEMY 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
136. OLYMPICART 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
137. OLYMPISCHEN TK PONGAU 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
138. OSIJEK 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
139. OSTIA 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
140. PANTAR 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
141. POISSY 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
142. PRANA 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
143. RAMIN-NIS 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
144. REAL TKD MILANO 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
145. RUGVICA 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
146. SCAHIL 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
147. SCE-HAMBURG 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
148. SCHULESTEINACH 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
149. SCM BOHEMIA 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
150. SCORPIONS 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
151. SOUCY 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
152. SPORTING TEKWONDO 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
153. ST KWAN 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
154. STROMMEN TKD 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
155. SV RAISTING 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
156. TAEKWONDO SCHULE SOLL 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
157. TANGUN HAMBURG 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
158. TAURUNUM 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
159. TC VOJVODINA 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
160. TEAM ORBS 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
161. TEAM VIENNA 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
162. TEAMTIROL 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
163. TERLANO 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
164. TERRANOVA OLBIA 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
165. TIGAR ZAGREB 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
166. TIGER AND DRAGONS 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
167. TK OMEGA 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
168. TURBO 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
169. UPPERAUSTRIA 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
170. VELIKA GORICA 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
171. ZELJEZNICAR 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
172. ZMAJ 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
173. ZWONITZ 0 19. 0 23. 0 31.
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COMPETITION RESULTS
seniors

Nr. Club Male Female Aggregate
1. MARJAN 11 5. 19 2. 30 1.
2. SPAIN NT 19 2. 10 7. 29 2.
3. AUSTRALIAN COE TEAM 19 1. 4 12. 23 3.
4. DUBRAVA 0 16. 22 1. 22 4.
5. BAYERISCHE UNION 0 16. 16 3. 16 5.
6. CZECH NT 0 16. 15 4. 15 6.
7. TURKISH NT 15 3. 0 18. 15 6.
8. OSVIT 3 11. 11 5. 14 7.
9. NIGER NT 10 6. 2 16. 12 8.

10. EQUIPE QUEBEC 9 7. 3 14. 12 9.
11. COTE DIVOIRE 0 16. 11 5. 11 10.
12. BURKINA FASO NT 11 4. 0 18. 11 10.
13. METALAC 11 4. 0 18. 11 10.
14. NOTORIOUS MARTIAL ARTS 11 4. 0 18. 11 10.
15. TKD GALEB 11 4. 0 18. 11 10.
16. TIGER AND DRAGON 0 16. 10 6. 10 11.
17. GABON NT 10 6. 0 18. 10 11.
18. VENEZUELAN NT 6 8. 3 13. 9 12.
19. AIANTAS A.C. 0 16. 8 8. 8 13.
20. ILBANK SK 1 15. 6 9. 7 14.
21. PANAMA NT 0 16. 6 9. 6 15.
22. TUBW 0 16. 6 9. 6 15.
23. CASPER 6 8. 0 18. 6 15.
24. LETNJIKOVAC 6 8. 0 18. 6 15.
25. CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 2 13. 4 12. 6 16.
26. ASNIERES ELITE 3 11. 3 13. 6 16.
27. GALEB 0 16. 6 10. 6 17.
28. JASTREB 4 10. 2 16. 6 17.
29. LESOTHO NT 0 16. 5 11. 5 18.
30. UPPER AUSTRIA 0 16. 5 11. 5 18.
31. DIV KNIN 5 9. 0 18. 5 18.
32. MAICON ANDRADE RAFAEL VALERIO 5 9. 0 18. 5 18.
33. ISRAEL NT 4 10. 1 17. 5 19.
34. A.MUNOZ SAN AGUSTIN 0 16. 4 12. 4 20.
35. IRAN NT 4 10. 0 18. 4 20.
36. AZIJA 3 12. 1 17. 4 21.
37. ELIT 0 16. 3 13. 3 22.
38. SOAT 0 16. 3 13. 3 22.
39. SUCCESS 0 16. 3 13. 3 22.
40. FORTECA 3 11. 0 18. 3 22.
41. KSC LEOPARD 3 11. 0 18. 3 22.
42. NRGYM AREZZO 3 11. 0 18. 3 22.
43. TEAM EBATA 3 11. 0 18. 3 22.
44. GRORUD 3 12. 0 18. 3 23.
45. SPORTWERK DUSSELDORF 0 16. 2 15. 2 24.
46. MEDVEDGRAD 0 16. 2 16. 2 25.
47. TG NETTETAL 0 16. 2 16. 2 25.
48. ZMAJ 1 15. 1 17. 2 25.
49. CONTRA 2 14. 0 18. 2 25.
50. NUEVO LEON 2 14. 0 18. 2 25.
51. POLIZEI-SV GEORGSMARIENHUTTE 2 14. 0 18. 2 25.
52. A.C THEAGENIS KALLITHEAS 0 16. 1 17. 1 26.
53. ADELAIDE ACADEMY 0 16. 1 17. 1 26.
54. CDE SANCHEZ ELEZ-SANABRIA 0 16. 1 17. 1 26.
55. CENTER ISERLOHN 0 16. 1 17. 1 26.
56. ENERGY 0 16. 1 17. 1 26.
57. OEZER 0 16. 1 17. 1 26.
58. ONE TAEKWONDO 0 16. 1 17. 1 26.
59. PANTERA 0 16. 1 17. 1 26.
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Nr. Club Male Female Aggregate
60. SCHULE SOLL 0 16. 1 17. 1 26.
61. TANGUN HAMBURG 0 16. 1 17. 1 26.
62. VELIKA GORICA 0 16. 1 17. 1 26.
63. ALBANIAN NT 1 15. 0 18. 1 26.
64. ASD FUN SPORT CENTER 1 15. 0 18. 1 26.
65. ASD SMILE 1 15. 0 18. 1 26.
66. BERGEDORF E.V. 1 15. 0 18. 1 26.
67. BSV FRIEDRICHSHAFEN 1 15. 0 18. 1 26.
68. DAMIAN VILLA 1 15. 0 18. 1 26.
69. HESSEN 1 15. 0 18. 1 26.
70. ION 1 15. 0 18. 1 26.
71. MACEDONIAN NT 1 15. 0 18. 1 26.
72. OLIMPIC CATTOLICA 1 15. 0 18. 1 26.
73. OLYMPIC ACADEMY 1 15. 0 18. 1 26.
74. PARIS TEAM 1 15. 0 18. 1 26.
75. PERU TANAKA 1 15. 0 18. 1 26.
76. SAUDADE DO IGUACU-MORANDO 1 15. 0 18. 1 26.
77. SCM BOHEMIA 1 15. 0 18. 1 26.
78. SLOVENIA NT 1 15. 0 18. 1 26.
79. SPORT CENTER 1 15. 0 18. 1 26.
80. SSV-HAMBURG 1 15. 0 18. 1 26.
81. TOYEN 1 15. 0 18. 1 26.
82. TWO BROTHERS TEAM 1 15. 0 18. 1 26.
83. A.C FOTIA 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
84. ASD ACCADEMIA DEL TKD 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
85. ASD NEW MARZIAL MESAGNE 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
86. ASD TREVISO 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
87. BANIJA PANDAS 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
88. BENIN NT 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
89. BIRLIK 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
90. BUDAPESTI HONVED SE 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
91. CENTER STUTTGART 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
92. CIGRA 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
93. CITTA DEL PIAVE 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
94. COMPETITION 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
95. CPH CITY 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
96. DRAGON 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
97. EORDAIKI DYNAMI 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
98. EVOLUTION PALERMO 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
99. FENIKS 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.

100. GLOBAL MARTIAL ARTS 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
101. GUATEMALA NT 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
102. GUSAR 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
103. KORYO DEN HAAG 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
104. LOKOMOTIVA 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
105. MARTIAL ARTS SPIRIT 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
106. NASICE 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
107. NESODDEN 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
108. NIEDERÖSTERREICH 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
109. NORWAY NT 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
110. OLIMPIC VERONA 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
111. OSTIA 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
112. PALAGIANO 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
113. PUERTO RICO NT 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
114. REAL MILANO 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
115. SAARLAND 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
116. SAJNAMI 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
117. SAVEZ HERCEG BOSNE 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
118. SENEGAL NT 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
119. SK. LOLA 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
120. SKP ILYO KOSICE 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
121. SOUCY 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
122. TANS CURRUMBIN 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
123. TG ALLGAU 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
124. TSV DACHAU 1865 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
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125. TSV NEUBIBERG 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
126. TTM 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
127. ULASTIRMA 0 16. 0 18. 0 27.
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